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Russell James Singler

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HA5 5PW

Date of birth January 1972
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE POP ART COLLECTIVE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

URBAN SPECIES RETAIL LIMITED
ART YOU GREW UP WITH LIMITED
ICONAGRAPH LIMITED

ELSTREE CREATIVE MEDIA LTD
FLIP! EDITIONS LIMITED
FRAMEWORKS @ OXFORD CIRCUS
LIMITED

FOOTPRINTS PUBLISHING LIMITED
FOOTPRINTS PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE ANIMATION ART GALLERY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Russell James Singler

Number
09026725

Number

05969436
06626778
05082449

04239718
05080892
04365637

03892530
03892530

03053255

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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914834513

914834513

52 High Street
Pinner

Middx

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
07/05/2014

App. Date Res. Date
01/10/2009 22/10/2010
23/06/2008
02/04/2007

17/06/2004 16/02/2007
23/03/2004
01/02/2002

10/12/1999
10/12/1999

01/06/1996

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



